QA Fresher Training K4 Da Nang - Bug #2519

Loi default time cuia calendar
05/24/2023 09:46 PM - QA 9086

Status: New Start date: 05/24/2023
Priority: High Due date:

Assignee: % Done: 0%
Category: Estimated time: 0.00 hour
Target version: Spent time: 0.00 hour
Description

1.M6 ta:

Loi default time cda calendar

[I.Step by step:

Thao tac thuc hién

Confirm default time cta calendar

[1.Két qua mong dgi:

Hién thj thai gian ing véi link & giao dién My Timesheet

IV.Két qua thurc t€ :

Default time la ngay hién tai, khdng (ng véi link & giao dién My Timesheet
V.Evidence :

& Timesheet Spec - Google Drive X @ My timesheet X

™ Bug #2517: L&i zoom in / zoom ¢ X

G 18i zoom infout trugt man hinh kX +

& C A Khong bao mat | 113.190.248.122:3099/timesheet/timesheet/
|, Total number of records——
W About Register leave
B Feedback
2023-05-01 | N )
B Calendar Mon Register for date: 2023-05-24
W Helpdesk 2 2023-05-02 | Tue Manager: Nguyén Thanh Huyén
B cowELL ASIA L 20230503 Other request: N/A
Wed
B Facebook Checkin: 08:27 Checkout:
4 2023-05-04 | Thu 10z
Work time: Lack time: 08:00
5  2023-05-05 | Fri 08:4
leave all day:
6 2023-05-06 | Sat 12
Range:(*) 08:30 | - 17:30 @ paid O unPaid | Time count: 09:00
7  2023-05-07 | Sun
2023-05-08 | i
e Mon 094 Reason:(*)

9  2023-05-09 | Tue  08:]

2023-05-10 |
10 Wed

- Trudng hop nghi c& ngay thi chon "leave all day"
- Trudng hegp nghi ca séng ca chiéu (khéng nghi ca ngay)

11 2023-05-11 | Thu

thi cdn tao 2 khodng thdi gian tudng dng khéng tring vdi khoang thdi gian nghi trua

12 2023-05-12 | Fri 08:]
- leave time: 09:00

13 2023-05-13 | Sat 08:!

i -
e+ 0@
"3y on page: 50— v
pction ___|
| O leave
| O leave
| O leave
| O leave

ate/Early | O leave
|
|

ate/Early | O leave

ate/Early | O leave

| O leave

| O leave
ate/Early | O leave

14 2023-05-14 | Sun  08:! &) Register & Cancel |
15 ;0013_05_15 I 08:] ate/Early ] Ol leave
16 2023-05-16 | Tue 08:36 08:00 O Forget | O leave

History

#1 - 05/27/2023 09:01 AM - QA 9086

- File CFbug2.png added

Comfirm bug ok
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IIE-E_

2023-05-08 | Mon 09:30 ‘ Register leave e

=

9 2023-05-09 | Tue 08:35

10 2023-05-10 | Wed Register for date: 2023-05-19

11 2023-05-11 | Thu Manager: Nguyén Thanh Huy&n

12 2023-05-12 | Fri 08:36 Other request: [forget] [
13 2023-05-13 | Sat 08:35 Checkin: 08:36 Checkout: 17:06

14 2023-05-14 | Sun  08:59 Work time: 07:30 Lack time: 00:30

15  2023-05-15 | Mon  08:25 Leave all day: I
16 2023-05-16 | Tue  08:36 Range:(*) Paid UnPaid | Time count: 00:06

17 2023-05-17 | Wed Range:(*) 17:06 17:30 Paid UnPaid | Time count: 00:24 @

ol

18  2023-05-18 | Thu

19 | 2023-05-19 | Fri D8:36 Reason:(*) |

20 2023-05-20 | Sat 09:00

21 2023-05-21 | Sun
- Trudng hop nghi ca ngay thi chon "leave all day”

- Trudng hap nghi ca séng ca chiéu (khéng nghi ca ngay)

thi cdn tao 2 khoang thdi gian tudng ung khéng trang vdi khoang thai gian nghi trua

22 2023-05-22 | Mon 12:35

23 2023-05-23 | Tue 11:59
Exist request: "Forget" - status: "Sent" for this date

24 2023-05-24 | Wed  08:35 Request type "Forget" must be approved before creating other request B L
- Leave time: 00:30 |
25  2023-05-25 | Thu 12:30 - Paid leave: 00:30/08:00 ~ (0.06 day) tin ok
- Quota: 0.98/12.00 day(s) ~ (07:50)
26 2023-05-26 | Fri 08:48 - Remain: 0.92 day(s) ¢
Files
loidefaultcalendar.png 308 KB 05/24/2023 QA 9086
CFbug2.png 100 KB 05/27/2023 QA 9086
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